

State Vs. Sunil Lagun & anr.
FIR No. 2/16
PS : Shalimar Bagh

28.11.2016

Present : Ms.Raj Rani Kataria, Ld. Addl. P P for the state.
Accused in J/C along with counsel Sh. M.R. Saran, advocate.
IO-SI Vikas Pawar in person.

IO submits that the supplementary charge sheet has already been
filed against accused Rajesh, Renu, Ruhi, Rohit and Meenakashi.

Now renotify the matter for further consideration **on 09.12.2016.**

The bail application of accused Danial shall be considered on the
next date of hearing.

(Vinod Yadav)
Additional Sessions Judge-1(N-W)
Rohini:Delhi: 28.11.2016