

State Vs. Sunil Lagun & anr.
FIR No. 2/16
PS : Shalimar Bagh

09.12.2016

Present : Ld. Addl. P P for the State.
 Both accused in J/C along with counsel Sh. M.R. Saran, adv.

 Let IO of the case be summoned to remain present in the court
on 17.12.2016.

(Vinod Yadav)
Additional Sessions Judge-1(N-W)
Rohini:Delhi: 09.12.2016